

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 8556/2007(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in SA No. 713/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

NISAR AHMAD
WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8558 of 2007
WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8956 of 2007
WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8958 of 2007
WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and refiling report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9147 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9148 of 2007
With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 4511 of 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master