

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9758/2007

B.S.N.L. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARKANDEY RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9753 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 18/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Prithi Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Petitioners have to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
23.10.2008. Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.
List the matters on 23.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar