

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 10302-10304/2010

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PRAKASH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP, and office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a letter circulated by the counsel
for the petitioners praying for adjournment.

Adjourned for two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master